MIQCCC	209136
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000333909560
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	19 周5 30 昭 4 18
	2019 AUG 30
Office Use Only	60 - E

• 1

•.



CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

÷ • • • •

• 1

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195

:

۰. *،*

REFERENCE : 90261<u>7</u>

AUTHORIZATION

7942924 lada \$ 125. ٠0´0

.

ý ·

COST LIMIT :

- ORDER DATE : August 29, 2019
- ORDER TIME : 2:28 PM
- ORDER NO. : 902617-005
- CUSTOMER NO: 7942924

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: ROSS & ASMAR LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Amanda Robinson -- EXT# 62968

EXAMINER:





Please give original submission date as file date.

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 20, 2019

CSC

SUBJECT: ROSS ASMAR LLC Ref. Number: W19000080290

We have received your document for ROSS ASMAR LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Brooke N Kinsey Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 119A00019465



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 18, 2019

CSC

1

RESUBMIT Please give original submission date as file date.

SUBJECT: ROSS ASMAR LLC Ref. Number: W19000080290

We have received your document for ROSS ASMAR LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

A business entity may not serve as its own registered agent. Please designate an individual or another business entity with an active registration or filing with this office, having a Florida street address identical with that of the registered office.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Brooke N Kinsey Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 319A00019289

Division of Cornerations P.O. BOX 6227 Tallahassee Florida 22214

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

. .

.

,. ·

SUBJECT: ____ Ross & Asmar LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Ś	Huven Russ		
<u>-</u>		ne of Person	
Ross & As	mar LLC		
	Firr	n/Company	
175		Strict, Sub 14 Address	15
Mic		33130	
	City/Stat	te and Zip Code	
54	reven e rorsa	SMAN (WY)	
<u> </u>	E-mail address: (to be used f	or future annual report notification)	201
For further information concernin	g this matter, please call:		
	011	at (_212) 736 420	Z 2
Name o	of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telepl	ione Number
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		STREET ADDRES Division of Corporat Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent Tallahassee, FL 3230	er Circle
Enclosed is a check for the	e following amount:		
Please make check payab	ble to: FLORIDA DEPARTM \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filing Fee & □ \$	5160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS **IN FLORIDA**

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L L C.," or "LLC.")

Ross & Asmar LLC 1.

.

	M State	32()- ;	8005 (FE1 numb	77P	
Jav	Date first transacted business in Plorida, if prior to reg (See sections 605 0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine	istration.) penalty liability)				
175 SW (Street Address of Miumi F	7+M Strict, Lib 1915 Principal Office)	6		(Mailing Addre	(225	
- Indial I	L 33130					
			<u> </u>			
Name and <u>street addre</u>	<u>ss</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>N</u>	<u>IOT</u> acceptabl	c)			2019 Aii
Name and <u>street addre</u> Name:	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>N</u> Corporation Service Com		c)			2019 Alia 30
			c)			2019 AUC 30 AH IO:

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Roxanne Turner Corporation Service Lompany Asst. Vice President By: (Registered agent's signature)

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity	<u>.</u>	Name and Address:			
Manager	Name: Stuven Rurs	🗌 Manager	Name:				
Member	Address: 499 7th Avenue,	Member	Address:				
Authorized	23rd Flow, Jouly Tower	Authorized	·				
Person	W WY 10019	Person		<u></u>			
Other	[]Other	Other		Other	r		
_							
Manager	Name: Ruger Annar	🔲 Manager	Name:				
Member	Address: 499 7M Avenue	🗌 Member	Address:				
Authorized	23rd How, Sull Tour	Authorized					
Person	NX WY JW13	Person			2013		
Other	Other	Other		Other	1976	- 1	
					30	. 13	
Manager	Name:	🔲 Manager	Name:		N	<u> </u>	
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	. •	0.	Ĵ,	
Authorized		Authorized		۲ [.]	- 0		
Person	<u> </u>	Person					
Other	Other	Other		Other			

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person Rors Stever

Typed or printed name of signee

State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that ROSS & ASMAR LLC a NEW YORK Professional Service Limited Liability Company filed Articles of Organization pursuant to th Limited Liability Company Law on 12/11/2006, and that Professional Service Limited Liability Company is existing so far as shown by the records of the Department.

The Biennial Statement is past due.



Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 29th day of August two thousand and nineteen.

Brendon C. Higher

Brendan C. Hughes Deputy Secretary of State

201908300263 * 45

.

...*